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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Name

Georgia Acton
Lucy Gadd
Olivia Kelly
Elena Day

Mari Porton
Matilda Gurney
Lucy Havard
Eva Callinan
Peggy Simpkins
Natasha Reddy
Freya Taylor
Daisy Barnes
Ruby Carleton
Abigail Robinson
Lilly Gibbs

Charlotte Porter-Sparks

Niamh Campbell
Williams

Freya Sutcliffe
Tegan Tedder
Alexandra Wood
Nina Haket
Sophie Hitchings
Eviee Tordoff
Rebecca Morgan

Isabel Ellis

Hannah Moore
Lotty Dawson

Carolyn Chambers

Hebe Picking

Georgia Lancaster

Eluned King

University
Oxford
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Nottingham
Cambridge
Loughborough
Loughborough
Warwick
Cambridge
UCLan
Loughborough
Oxford
Loughborough
Nottingham

Loughborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
Oxford
Cambridge
Liverpool
Liverpool
York

Nottingham

Loughborough
Nottingham
Northumbria
Leeds Beckett
Loughborough
Nottingham

M/F

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

RB/TT
1T
1T
1T
1T
1T
1T
1T
1T
1T
T
1T
T
1T
1T
1T
1T

T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T

1T

1T
1T
1T
1T
1T
T

0:22:07 *Course Record
0:22:17
0:22:36
0:22:48
0:22:54
0:23:26
0:23:26
0:23:43
0:23:59
0:24:14
0:24:17
0:24:25
0:24:45
0:24:47
0:24:59
0:25:12

0:25:44
0:26:01
0:26:15
0:26:17
0:26:19
0:30:12
0:32:14
0:32:30

DNF

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Lottie Gill Cambridge Female RB 0:25:33
Imogen Sutton Nottingham Female RB 0:25:55
Emily Jones Southampton Female RB 0:26:12
Zoe Bainbridge Bath Female RB 0:26:18
Izzy Guirdham Bath Female RB 0:26:26
Imogen Edwards  Liverpool Female RB 0:26:27
Paige

Fitzsimmons Oxford Female RB 0:26:33
Sinead Turner-

Frick Nottingham Female RB 0:26:55
Eve Whitaker Leeds Female RB 0:27:45
Charlotte

Strange Leeds Female RB 0:28:16
Lindsay Toy Leeds Female RB 0:28:21
Heidi Taylor Gloucestershire Female RB 0:28:39
April Page Hull Female RB 0:28:42
lona Neill Sheffield Female RB 0:29:04
Niamh Elliot Sheffield Female RB 0:31:06
Adele Taylor York Female RB 0:31:07
Emilia Russell Durham Female RB 0:31:09
Samantha Nottingham

Holden Trent Female RB 0:31:24
Anjali Malik Warwick Female RB 0:32:46
Sophie Hitchings  Liverpool Female RB DNS

Evelyn

Dumbleton Birmingham Female RB DNS

Madita Rottger King's College Female RB DNS

Lisa Shi King's College Female RB DNS

Eva McCabe Birmingham Female RB DNS

Ellen Phillips King's College Female RB DNS

Will Lowden Cambridge Male 1T 0:19:13
Joshua Knowles Loughborough  Male 1T 0:19:36
Max Bolton Oxford Male 1T 0:19:44
Matthew Coulson Oxford Male T 0:19:51
Kieran Riley Loughborough  Male T 0:20:15
Jack Rose Bath Male T 0:20:19
Barney Hall Loughborough  Male T 0:20:24
Tom Hale Cambridge Male T 0:20:37
Ben Hale Imperial Male T 0:20:50
George Stephen Nottingham Male 1T 0:20:52
George Cottrell Nottingham Male T 0:20:53
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17
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29
30
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Evan Burgess

Kade Straker-Meads

Luka Cherriman
Zachary
Metheringham

Rhys Edwards
Shicheng Fan
Josh Ballinger
William Foster
Matthias Pum
Euan Sanderson
Charlie Rule
Charlie Godfrey
Felix Baker
Adam Horsfield

Connor Wilkinson

Jason lvanovs
Thomas Martin
Lewis Webb
Edward Charles

Ben Barlow
Oscar Eddis
Ben Heaney
Liam Davison
Renzo Casale
Harry Codd
Mark Agent
Piers Mahn
Will Deely

Isaac Allport
Ben Proctor
Matthew Brown

Barnabas Pickford

Joseph Perry
Jasper Herring
Harry Bearpark
Julian Vifnales
Lucas Salmon
Harry Mcintosh
Liam O’Donnell
James Forsyth

Cambridge
Exeter

Bath
Nottingham
Trent

Glasgow
Loughborough
Birmingham
Sheffield
Oxford
Durham
Nottingham
Oxford
Cambridge
Loughborough
Leeds Trinity
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Nottingham

Loughborough
Oxford
Glasgow
Leeds Beckett
UCL

Bath
Loughborough
Birmingham
Southampton

Birmingham
Cambridge
Nottingham
Nottingham
Liverpool
York

Hull
Imperial
Nottingham
Loughborough
Warwick
Bath

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

3344444444444 4d44 444

43344444

RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB

0:20:57
0:21:00
0:21:18

0:21:29
0:21:37
0:21:39
0:21:55
0:21:56
0:21:57
0:22:16
0:22:18
0:22:38
0:23:08
0:23:56
0:25:04
0:26:20
0:27:08
0:27:20
0:31:32

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

0:21:40
0:21:51
0:22:09
0:22:14
0:22:18
0:22:29
0:22:59
0:23:07
0:23:18
0:23:22
0:23:22
0:23:29



13
14
15

16
17
18
18
18
21
22
23
24
25

26

27
28
29
29
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48

Edward Middleton

Leo Guilfoyle
Oliver Tandy

Jake Stuchbury-

Wass

Samuel Deacon

Ryo Baxter
Rowan Clayton
Arthur Morris
Peter Zhu
Joseph Baker
Charlie Payne
Joe Parris
Henry Hayward

Gareth Davies
Jabez TszTsun
Cheung

Dominic Bottomley
Charlie Shoebridge

Yicheng Luo

Ben Chesterfield

Ed Spiers
Adam Lawson
Samuel Gibson
Samuel Lloyd
Ben Woodward
Jamie Phan
Ewan Kemsley

Tom McGuinness

Ziyu Yang
Matthew
MacDermott

Alec McLeod
Ben Wilkinson
Harry Cook
Tom Gannan

Thomas Chapple
Daniel Philipson

Gregory Finn

Lorenzo Matthews
Joseph Moulton

Huron Yuen
Angus Dixon

Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield

Cambridge
Sheffield
York
Cardiff
Cambridge
Imperial
York
Liverpool
Nottingham
Nottingham

Nottingham
Trent

York
Nottingham
Cambridge
King's College
Nottingham
Cambridge
Warwick
Warwick
Warwick
York
Warwick
Nottingham
Nottingham
Sheffield

Warwick
Warwick
Nottingham
Cardiff
York

Nottingham
Trent

Sheffield
Nottingham

Warwick
Warwick
Cardiff
Cardiff

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

RB
RB
RB

RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB

RB

RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB

RB
RB
RB
RB
RB

RB
RB
RB

RB
RB
RB
RB

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

0:23:40
0:23:50
0:23:56

0:24:06
0:24:17
0:24:31
0:24:31
0:24:31
0:24:33
0:24:36
0:24:37
0:24:49
0:24:57

0:25:04

0:25:19
0:25:22
0:25:25
0:25:25
0:25:27
0:25:28
0:26:00
0:26:08
0:26:13
0:26:19
0:26:24
0:26:33
0:26:35
0:26:46

0:27:13
0:28:01
0:28:09
0:28:10
0:29:10

0:29:11
0:29:17
0:32:17



Eddie Forster Leeds Male RB
Ben Clode Cardiff Male RB
Nathaniel Wright Cambridge Male RB
Ethan Tebbutt Leeds Male RB
Jack Heylen Surrey Male RB
Archie Wright Southampton Male RB

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Male TT

1- Loughborough 01:00:15
Joshua Knowles

Keiran Riley

Barney Hall

2 - Cambridge 01:00:47
Will Lowden

Tom Hale
Evan
Burgess

3- Oxford 01:01:32
Max Bolton
Matthew Coulson
Matthias Pum

Female TT

1- Loughborough 00:44:53
Lucy Gadd

Olivia Kelly

2 - Oxford 00:46:54
Georgia Acton
Abigail Robinson

3 - Cambridge 00:47:43
Lucy Havard
Freya Taylor



